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Crosslauf, W9, W8 02.04.2022 / 11:10
Länge: 1,2km - Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung Diff

1 213 Schmitz Layra 2013 GER SSV Ulm 1846 5:31
2 333 Stieglauer Mila 2013 GER TSV Blaustein 5:42 + 0:11
3 301 Gentner Hannah 2014 GER TSF Ludwigsfeld 5:43 + 0:12
4 335 Holl Lucie 2014 GER TSV Blaustein 5:49 + 0:18
5 288 Kulla Saskia 2013 GER TSF Ludwigsfeld 5:52 + 0:21
6 228 Kuffner Lena 2014 GER SSV Ulm 1846 5:58 + 0:27
7 306 Span Becca 2014 GER TSF Ludwigsfeld 6:00 + 0:29
7 334 Menz Sophia 2013 GER TSV Blaustein 6:00 + 0:29
9 221 Eibofner Lisa 2014 GER SSV Ulm 1846 6:12 + 0:41

10 232 Scharnbeck Hanna 2014 GER SSV Ulm 1846 6:13 + 0:42
11 382 Kindsvater Nelly 2013 GER SSV Ulm 1846 6:15 + 0:44
12 303 Kuhnert Leonie 2014 GER TSF Ludwigsfeld 6:17 + 0:46
12 357 Weiß Nea 2013 GER TSV Erbach 6:17 + 0:46
14 302 Kölsch Johanna 2014 GER TSF Ludwigsfeld 6:20 + 0:49
15 353 Hirsch Jonna 2013 GER TSV Erbach 6:26 + 0:55
16 215 Wickert Franziska 2013 GER SSV Ulm 1846 6:37 + 1:06
17 354 Schropp Luana 2013 GER TSV Erbach 7:02 + 1:31
18 217 Baltes Anna 2014 GER SSV Ulm 1846 7:06 + 1:35
19 292 Perisa Loreana 2013 GER TSF Ludwigsfeld 7:22 + 1:51
20 383 Winkler Amelie 2014 GER TSV Erbach 7:24 + 1:53
21 109 Seitz Helena 2013 GER ohne Verein 7:28 + 1:57
22 227 Klaiber Lara 2014 GER SSV Ulm 1846 7:31 + 2:00
23 356 Volz Maja 2013 GER TSV Erbach 7:33 + 2:02
24 355 Treu Lilly Mathilda 2013 GER TSV Erbach 7:37 + 2:06
25 214 Vogellehner Emilia 2013 GER SSV Ulm 1846 7:41 + 2:10
26 360 Dauner Jana 2014 GER TSV Erbach 7:51 + 2:20
27 366 Kus Lana 2014 GER TSV Erbach 7:54 + 2:23
28 285 Frank Ella 2013 GER TSF Ludwigsfeld 7:59 + 2:28
29 362 Gerber Pia 2014 GER TSV Erbach 8:16 + 2:45
30 328 Petschl Mia 2014 GER TSV Beimerstetten 8:22 + 2:51

Crosslauf, Kinder W9 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 02.04.2022 / 11:10
Länge: 1,2km - Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung Diff

1 213 Schmitz Layra 2013 GER SSV Ulm 1846 5:31
2 333 Stieglauer Mila 2013 GER TSV Blaustein 5:42 + 0:11
3 288 Kulla Saskia 2013 GER TSF Ludwigsfeld 5:52 + 0:21
4 334 Menz Sophia 2013 GER TSV Blaustein 6:00 + 0:29
5 382 Kindsvater Nelly 2013 GER SSV Ulm 1846 6:15 + 0:44
6 357 Weiß Nea 2013 GER TSV Erbach 6:17 + 0:46
7 353 Hirsch Jonna 2013 GER TSV Erbach 6:26 + 0:55
8 215 Wickert Franziska 2013 GER SSV Ulm 1846 6:37 + 1:06
9 354 Schropp Luana 2013 GER TSV Erbach 7:02 + 1:31

10 292 Perisa Loreana 2013 GER TSF Ludwigsfeld 7:22 + 1:51
11 109 Seitz Helena 2013 GER ohne Verein 7:28 + 1:57
12 356 Volz Maja 2013 GER TSV Erbach 7:33 + 2:02
13 355 Treu Lilly Mathilda 2013 GER TSV Erbach 7:37 + 2:06
14 214 Vogellehner Emilia 2013 GER SSV Ulm 1846 7:41 + 2:10
15 285 Frank Ella 2013 GER TSF Ludwigsfeld 7:59 + 2:28
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Crosslauf, Kinder W8 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 02.04.2022 / 11:10
Länge: 1,2km - Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung Diff

1 301 Gentner Hannah 2014 GER TSF Ludwigsfeld 5:43
2 335 Holl Lucie 2014 GER TSV Blaustein 5:49 + 0:06
3 228 Kuffner Lena 2014 GER SSV Ulm 1846 5:58 + 0:15
4 306 Span Becca 2014 GER TSF Ludwigsfeld 6:00 + 0:17
5 221 Eibofner Lisa 2014 GER SSV Ulm 1846 6:12 + 0:29
6 232 Scharnbeck Hanna 2014 GER SSV Ulm 1846 6:13 + 0:30
7 303 Kuhnert Leonie 2014 GER TSF Ludwigsfeld 6:17 + 0:34
8 302 Kölsch Johanna 2014 GER TSF Ludwigsfeld 6:20 + 0:37
9 217 Baltes Anna 2014 GER SSV Ulm 1846 7:06 + 1:23

10 383 Winkler Amelie 2014 GER TSV Erbach 7:24 + 1:41
11 227 Klaiber Lara 2014 GER SSV Ulm 1846 7:31 + 1:48
12 360 Dauner Jana 2014 GER TSV Erbach 7:51 + 2:08
13 366 Kus Lana 2014 GER TSV Erbach 7:54 + 2:11
14 362 Gerber Pia 2014 GER TSV Erbach 8:16 + 2:33
15 328 Petschl Mia 2014 GER TSV Beimerstetten 8:22 + 2:39


